3frdtl0l.p XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID 6:14 PM
05.21.06.00.00-010089 Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 10/01/21 - 10/31/21) PAGE:
CHECK VENDOR VENDOR ACCOUNT CHECK INVOICE
NUMBER VENDOR CITY STATE AMOUNT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION
83126215 Cana Academy Falls Chur VA 600.00 254 E 515000 310 000 000 10/08/2021 Two hour virtual consultation
Totals for Cana Academy 600.00
83126216 CDW Government Chicago IL 3,515.26 254 E 651000 530 000 000 10/08/2021 2 - Dell laptops
Totals for CDW Government 3,515.26
83126217 CenturyLink Seattle WA 498.93 100 E 661000 331 000 000 10/08/2021 2021 Phone Service 208-733-2126 766B
Totals for CenturyLink 498.93
83126218 Class Act Boise ID 6,824.80 100 E 661000 310 000 000 10/08/2021 Day Cleaning Service #2; Night
Cleaning Services #2; Event Cleaning -
COVD cleaning
83126218 Class Act Boise ID 435.00 254 E 661000 310 000 000 10/08/2021 Day Cleaning Service #2; Night
Cleaning Services #2; Event Cleaning -
COVD cleaning
Totals for Class Act 7,259.80
83126219 Clear Talk Speech Therapy Twin Falls ID 4,745.25 100 E 521000 350 000 000 10/08/2021 Speach therapy - September 2021
Totals for Clear Talk Speech Therapy LLC 4,745.25
83126220 D.L. Evans Bank Burley ID 2,217.59 420 E 811000 510 000 000 10/08/2021 Monthly mortgage payment for land
purchased
Totals for D.L. Evans Bank 2,217.59
83126221 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 44.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000 10/08/2021 2021 Spceial Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
83126221 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 156.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000 10/08/2021 2021 Spceial Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
83126221 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 1,895.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 10/08/2021 2021 Spceial Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
Totals for EdWise LLC 2,095.00
83126222 Electric 1 West, Inc Twin Falls ID 1,117.84 100 E 664000 331 000 000 10/08/2021 1858 modular switch, 1859 parking lot
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light, 1860 ballast replacement
Totals for Electric 1 West, Inc 1,117.84
83126223 Galaxy Awards and Engravin Twin Falls ID 189.00 100 E 641000 410 000 000 10/08/2021 D-3094 - 500 Sub vouchers
Totals for Galaxy Awards and Engraving 189.00
83126224 Haffner's Lock & Key Twin Falls ID 100.60 100 E 664000 410 000 000 10/08/2021 D-3099 New keys
Totals for Haffner's Lock & Key 100.60
83126226 Hotel 43 Boise ID 1,170.68 100 E 631000 380 000 000 10/08/2021 D-3097 Hotel accommodations for board
members to attend ISBA Annual
Conference
Totals for Hotel 43 1,170.68
83126227 Idaho Power Seattle WA 2,252.61 100 E 661000 331 000 000 10/08/2021 2021 Main Power - 2202460289
83126227 Idaho Power Seattle WA 186.89 100 E 661000 331 000 000 10/08/2021 Power - Modular 2019 - 2207305539
83126227 Idaho Power Seattle WA 307.85 100 E 661000 331 000 000 10/08/2021 2021 Service - Modular 2016 -
2223650322
Totals for Idaho Power 2,747.35
83126228 Idaho School Boards Associ Boise ID 1,300.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 10/08/2021 Registration for board members to
attend ISBA Annual Conference
Totals for Idaho School Boards Associati 1,300.00
83126229 Mittelstadt, Jesse Filer ID 17.50 100 E 512000 310 000 000 10/08/2021 IEP & related svc: September 2021
83126229 Mittelstadt, Jesse Filer ID 52.50 100 E 515000 310 000 000 10/08/2021 IEP & related svc: September 2021
83126229 Mittelstadt, Jesse Filer ID 52.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000 10/08/2021 IEP & related svc: September 2021
Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse 122.50
83126230 OETC Salem OR 1,584.00 252 E 651000 310 000 000 10/08/2021 66 Google Workspace for Education Plus
Staff
Totals for OETC 1,584.00
83126231 PMT Rupert ID 783.95 100 E 656000 310 000 000 10/08/2021 Internet Services and Erate credit for
2021 870245
83126231 PMT Rupert ID -391.50 100 R 439000 000 000 000 10/08/2021 Internet Services and Erate credit for
2021 870245
Totals for PMT 392.45
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83126232 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert ID 1,176.10 260 E 512000 310 000 000 10/08/2021 Contract PSR services for week of
9.20.2021
Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems, 1,176.10
83126233 Raptor Technologies, LLC Houston TX 565.00 100 E 667000 310 000 000 10/08/2021 21-22 Raptor Visitor Mgmt Annual
Access Fee
Totals for Raptor Technologies, LLC 565.00
83126234 Shurley Instructional Mate Cabot AR 251.90 100 E 512000 440 000 000 10/08/2021 D-3010 Elementary student workbooks
and teacher manuals
Totals for Shurley Instructional Materia 251.90
83126235 UniFirst Boise ID 396.69 100 E 664000 410 000 000 10/08/2021 79144, 80795, 81332, 81878, 82437,
83102 Laundry of scraper mats, mats,
mops, and towels Aerosol freshener
Totals for UniFirst 396.69
83126236 Verizon Wireless Dallas TX 40.05 100 E 656000 310 000 000 10/08/2021 Monthly charge for data plan used by
HOS
Totals for Verizon Wireless 40.05
83126237 Western Waste Services Jerome ID 534.13 100 E 661000 331 000 000 10/08/2021 10.2021 Waste Management Services
Totals for Western Waste Services 534.13
83126238 TFSD - Support Services Twin Falls ID 55.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000 10/12/2021 Praxis exam fee for Para
Totals for TFSD - Support Services 55.00
83126240 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 127.50 100 E 515000 310 000 000 10/14/2021 Raptor, JOTforms, supplies
83126240 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 125.00 100 E 521000 410 000 000 10/14/2021 Raptor, JOTforms, supplies
83126240 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 297.65 100 E 631000 310 000 000 10/14/2021 Raptor, JOTforms, supplies
83126240 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 79.00 100 E 641000 310 000 000 10/14/2021 Raptor, JOTforms, supplies
83126240 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 59.14 100 E 651000 310 000 000 10/14/2021 Respirators/supplies for using
chemical fogger - COVID
83126240 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 10.00 100 E 656000 310 000 000 10/14/2021 Raptor, JOTforms, supplies
83126240 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 495.00 100 E 656000 530 000 000 10/14/2021 Raptor, JOTforms, supplies
83126240 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 223.05 254 E 651000 410 000 000 10/14/2021 Respirators/supplies for using
chemical fogger - COVID
Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car 1,416.34
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83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 327.09 100 E 512000 410 000 000 10/15/2021 D-2995 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 122.50 100 E 512000 410 000 000 10/15/2021 D-2997 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 748.55 100 E 512000 530 000 000 10/15/2021 D-090121-153744
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 13.87 100 E 515000 410 000 000 10/15/2021 D-3032 STATE FLAG
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 39.88 100 E 515000 410 000 000 10/15/2021 D-2989 FLAGS & WALL BRACKETS
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 978.52 100 E 515000 410 000 000 10/15/2021 D-3054 HOUSE SUPPLIES
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 38.40 100 E 515000 410 000 000 10/15/2021 D-3095 SECONDARY SUPPLIES
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 46.84 100 E 515000 440 000 000 10/15/2021 D-2939 ELEMENTARY TEXTBOOKS
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 34.52 100 E 515000 440 000 000 10/15/2021 D-3084 SECONDARY TEXTBOOKS
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 68.33 100 E 515000 440 000 000 10/15/2021 D-3012 SECONDARY TEXTBOOKS
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 295.80 100 E 515000 440 000 000 10/15/2021 D-3009 SECONDARY TEXTBOOKS
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 748.55 100 E 515000 530 000 000 10/15/2021 D-090121-153744
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 72.99 100 E 641000 410 000 000 10/15/2021 D-3015 COPY PAPER
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 15.49 100 E 641000 530 000 000 10/15/2021 D-2988 WIRELESS DOORBELL
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 9.59 100 E 641000 530 000 000 10/15/2021 D-2988 SIGN
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA -139.71 100 E 651000 410 000 000 10/15/2021 UNAPPLIED PAYMENT
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 110.99 100 E 656000 530 000 000 10/15/2021 D-090221-102141
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 197.32 100 E 664000 530 000 000 10/15/2021 D-3068 FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET &
FIRE EXTINGUISHER
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 1,068.90 100 E 664000 530 000 000 10/15/2021 D-3003 LIBRARY SHELVING
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 200.00 231 E 515000 410 000 000 10/15/2021 77682 SCIENCE GRANT
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA -90.00 231 E 515000 530 000 000 10/15/2021 CREDIT MEMO D-3059
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 1,399.00 231 E 515000 530 000 000 10/15/2021 D-3059 SOUSAPHONE W/ MUSIC GRANT
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA -60.00 231 E 515000 530 000 000 10/15/2021 D-3059 CREDIT MEMO
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 99.27 254 E 512000 410 000 000 10/15/2021 D-2966 CHARACTER CLUB - PAPER
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 216.70 254 E 512000 530 000 000 10/15/2021 D-2992 COMPUTER MICE FOR ELEMENTARY
COMPUTERS
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 399.98 254 E 651000 410 000 000 10/15/2021 D-3007 FACE MASKS
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 401.82 254 E 651000 410 000 000 10/15/2021 D-3006 FACE MASKS
83126241 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 118.08 271 E 621000 410 000 000 10/15/2021 D-3030 TITLE II TEXTBOOKS
Totals for Amazon Capital Services 7,483.27
83126248 Aflac Columbus GA 43.29 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
83126248 Aflac Columbus GA 486.71 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for Aflac 530.00
83126249 Colonial Life & Accident I Columbia sC 220.28 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for Colonial Life & Accident Insu 220.28
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83126250 Idaho Child Support Receip Boise D 72.58 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for Idaho Child Support Receiptin 72.58
83126251 NWPE Mission Vi CA 346.50 100 L 213000 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for NWPE 346.50
83126252 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 497.90 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
83126252 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 1,373.50 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
83126252 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 7,624.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
83126252 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 9,162.90 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
83126252 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 504.20 251 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
83126252 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 360.50 251 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
83126252 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 43.85 257 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
83126252 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 518.15 257 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
83126252 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 1,100.30 257 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho 21,185.40
83126253 Borton Lakey Law & Policy Meridian ID 1,110.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 10/26/2021 legal service
Totals for Borton Lakey Law & Policy 1,110.00
83126254 CenturyLink Seattle WA 118.59 100 E 667000 310 000 000 10/26/2021 208-734-9853 495B 2021 Fire Monitor
Line
Totals for CenturyLink 118.59
83126255 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 336.95 100 E 661000 331 000 000 10/26/2021 106231-003 2021 Service - Main
83126255 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 65.25 100 E 661000 331 000 000 10/26/2021 106231-004 2019 Modular
Totals for City of Twin Falls 402.20
83126256 David Standley, Ph.D. Carmel CA 1,722.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000 10/26/2021 Sept. 2021 Psychological svc
83126256 David Standley, Ph.D. Carmel CA -200.00 100 E 651000 270 000 000 10/26/2021 Sept. 2021 Psychological svc
Totals for David Standley, Ph.D. 1,522.50
83126257 Fisher's Technology Boise ID 1,216.85 100 E 655000 530 000 000 10/26/2021 Copier Monthly maint. charge for
10.2021
Totals for Fisher's Technology 1,216.85
83126258 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID 803.50 100 E 664000 410 000 000 10/26/2021 Cleaning supplies
Totals for Gem State Paper & Supply Comp 803.50
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83126259 Grover's Twin Falls ID 357.33 100 E 664000 410 000 000 10/26/2021 Light bulbs
Totals for Grover's 357.33
83126260 Idaho Digital Learning Aca Boise ID 450.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000 10/26/2021 Secondary dual credit courses
Totals for Idaho Digital Learning Academ 450.00
83126261 Intermountain Gas Company Bismarck ND 314.36 100 E 661000 331 000 000 10/26/2021 952 462 3000 7 Natural Gas service
2021 Main
Totals for Intermountain Gas Company 314.36
83126262 Lowe's ATLANTA GA 439.31 100 E 664000 410 000 000 10/26/2021 Maintenance supplies
Totals for Lowe's 439.31
83126263 Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc Filer ID 21,460.03 100 E 681000 310 000 000 10/26/2021 Student Busing Service Sept 2021
Totals for Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc 21,460.03
83126264 Mittelstadt, Jesse Filer ID 70.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000 10/26/2021 IEP & related svc: 2021
83126264 Mittelstadt, Jesse Filer ID 17.50 100 E 515000 310 000 000 10/26/2021 IEP & related svc: 2021
83126264 Mittelstadt, Jesse Filer ID 183.75 100 E 521000 350 000 000 10/26/2021 IEP & related svc: 2021
Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse 271.25
83126265 Moon, Gary Twin Falls ID 164.64 251 E 691000 380 000 000 10/26/2021 Mileage reimbursement for Federal
Programs Conference in Boise
Totals for Moon, Gary 164.64
83126266 Nelco Grand Rapi MI 149.67 100 E 641000 410 000 000 10/26/2021 D- 3118 2021 1099 & W-2 forms
Totals for Nelco 149.67
83126267 Primary Therapy Source Twin Falls ID 2,135.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 10/26/2021 Sept Therapy services
Totals for Primary Therapy Source 2,135.00
83126268 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert ID 3,959.10 260 E 512000 310 000 000 10/26/2021 Contract PSR services for week of
9.27.2021 & 10.4.2021
Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems, 3,959.10
83126269 Uline Chicago IL 2,925.94 254 E 651000 530 000 000 10/26/2021 D-3005 - 3 outdoor tables - ESSER II
83126269 Uline Chicago IL 2,019.27 254 E 651000 530 000 000 10/26/2021 D-3008 2 outdoor tables
83126269 Uline Chicago IL 2,650.87 254 E 651000 530 000 000 10/26/2021 D-3004 3 outdoor tables

Totals for Uline

7,596.
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83126270 Worthington Direct Holding Dallas TX 7,272.18 254 E 651000 530 000 000 10/26/2021 D-3002 2 rolling lunch tables
Totals for Worthington Direct Holdings, 7,272.18
83126271 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 545.85 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/27/2021 Payroll accrual
83126271 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 1,345.52 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/27/2021 Payroll accrual
83126271 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 63.70 251 L 217200 000 000 000 10/27/2021 Payroll accrual
83126271 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 127.40 257 L 217200 000 000 000 10/27/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for Delta Dental of Idaho 2,082.47
83126272 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 31.85 100 L 210000 000 000 000 10/25/2021 J.K. made a payment for COBRA
Totals for Delta Dental of Idaho 31.85
83126273 Shred-It USA LLC Chicago IL 96.91 100 E 661000 331 000 000 10/27/2021 Pick up and Shred confidential
documents
Totals for Shred-It USA LLC 96.91
83126274 st Luke's Health System Boise ID 35.00 100 E 651000 310 000 000 10/27/2021 Pre-employment Drug Testing: one new
employee
Totals for St Luke's Health System 35.00
83126275 WCP Solutions Seattle WA 1,476.00 100 E 655000 410 000 000 10/27/2021 Pallet of Paper
Totals for WCP Solutions 1,476.00
202100012 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 58.79 257 L 217203 000 000 000 10/14/2021 Payroll accrual
202100012 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 98.03 257 L 217203 000 000 000 10/14/2021 Payroll accrual
202100012 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 257 L 217203 000 000 000 10/14/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for PERSI - Mellon 156.82
202100013 EFTPS 1.07 100 L 217204 000 000 000 10/14/2021 Payroll accrual
202100013 EFTPS 0.25 100 L 217204 000 000 000 10/14/2021 Payroll accrual
202100013 EFTPS 1.07 100 L 217204 000 000 000 10/14/2021 Payroll accrual
202100013 EFTPS 0.25 100 L 217204 000 000 000 10/14/2021 Payroll accrual
202100013 EFTPS 0.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000 10/14/2021 Payroll accrual
202100013 EFTPS 50.91 257 L 217204 000 000 000 10/14/2021 Payroll accrual
202100013 EFTPS 11.91 257 L 217204 000 000 000 10/14/2021 Payroll accrual
202100013 EFTPS 50.91 257 L 217204 000 000 000 10/14/2021 Payroll accrual
202100013 EFTPS 11.91 257 L 217204 000 000 000 10/14/2021 Payroll accrual
202100013 EFTPS 0.00 257 L 217205 000 000 000 10/14/2021 Payroll accrual
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Totals for EFTPS 128.28
202100014 State of Idaho Boise ID 0.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000 10/14/2021 Payroll accrual
202100014 State of Idaho Boise ID 0.00 257 L 217206 000 000 000 10/14/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for State of Idaho 0.00
202100015 PERSI Mellon Boise ID 5,800.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100015 PERSI Mellon Boise ID 485.90 100 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100015 PERSI Mellon Boise ID 13,897.62 100 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100015 PERSI Mellon Boise D 23,175.67 100 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100015 PERSI Mellon Boise ID 0.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100015 PERSI Mellon Boise ID 309.60 251 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100015 PERSI Mellon Boise ID 516.28 251 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100015 PERSI Mellon Boise ID 0.00 251 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100015 PERSI Mellon Boise ID 654.73 257 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100015 PERSI Mellon Boise ID 1,091.84 257 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100015 PERSI Mellon Boise ID 0.00 257 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100015 PERSI Mellon Boise ID 58.11 261 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100015 PERSI Mellon Boise ID 96.91 261 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100015 PERSI Mellon Boise ID 0.00 261 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for PERSI - Mellon 46,086.66
202100016 EFTPS 12,351.43 100 L 217204 000 000 00O 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 2,888.66 100 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 12,351.43 100 L 217204 000 000 00O 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 2,888.66 100 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 12,311.67 100 L 217205 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 1,532.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 268.09 251 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 62.70 251 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 268.09 251 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 62.70 251 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 178.23 251 L 217205 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 641.17 257 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 149.96 257 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 641.17 257 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 149.96 257 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 398.90 257 L 217205 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 120.00 257 L 217205 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
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202100016 EFTPS 50.06 261 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 11.71 261 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 50.06 261 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 11.71 261 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 51.43 261 L 217205 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 153.35 273 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 35.87 273 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 153.35 273 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 35.87 273 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100016 EFTPS 0.00 273 L 217205 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for EFTPS 47,818.23
202100017 State of Idaho Boise ID 773.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100017 State of Idaho Boise D 5,966.63 100 L 217206 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100017 State of Idaho Boise ID 90.00 251 L 217206 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100017 State of Idaho Boise ID 158.07 257 L 217206 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100017 State of Idaho Boise ID 28.30 261 L 217206 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202100017 State of Idaho Boise ID 0.00 273 L 217206 000 000 000 10/25/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for State of Idaho 7,016.00

Totals for checks 218,600.30
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 General M&O Fund 116,176.29 -391.50 61,888.88 177,673.67
231 Restricted Grants 0.00 0.00 1,449.00 1,449.00
251 Title I-A Improving Basic Prog 2,684.09 0.00 164.64 2,848.73
252 ESSER Grant - Cares Act 0.00 0.00 1,584.00 1,584.00
254 CRRSA Act ESSERF II 0.00 0.00 20,759.34 20,759.34
257 IDEA Part B - School Age Budge 6,077.96 0.00 0.00 6,077.96
260 Schoo- Based Medicaid 0.00 0.00 5,135.20 5,135.20
261 Title IV-A Student Support & A 358.29 0.00 0.00 358.29
271 Title II-A - Supoorting Effect 0.00 0.00 118.08 118.08
273 Building ID Future - LL 378.44 0.00 0.00 378.44
420 CapitalProject-ModularUnits 0.00 0.00 2,217.59 2,217.59
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 125,675.07 -391.50 93,316.73 218,600.30
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